
BEECH ST. PIZZA 
 
INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS LIST 
If you have an allergy, we ask that you consider our allergens information before placing your order.  
Our food is freshly prepared where equipment and utensils are shared.  
Whilst we and our ingredients’ suppliers do take precautions, we cannot 100% guarantee that any product is free from allergens. 
 
KEY: 
G=Cereals containing gluten *        So=Soybeans     Se=Sesame 
Cr=Crustaceans ​ ​                M=Milk ​              Su=Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites 
E=Eggs ​ ​ ​                T=Tree Nuts **    L=Lupin 
F=Fish ​ ​ ​                Ce=Celery           Mo=Molluscs 
P=Peanuts ​ ​                Mu=Mustard       Ga=Garlic 
May = May Contain 
 
*Cereals containing gluten (W= Wheat, R=Rye, B=Barley, O=Oats, S=Spelt, K=Kamu) 
**Tree Nuts (Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Cashews, Pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, Pistachio nuts, Macadamia Nuts) 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  ​              ALLERGENS 

PIZZAS G Cr E F P So M T Ce Mu Se Su L Mo Ga 
1. Classic Margherita (Vegetarian) 
- Fior di Latte, Grana Padano, Fresh Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

W     May M   May     Ga 

                
2. Beets Totes McGoats (Vegetarian) - Beetroot, Goats Cheese, Fresh Rocket, Balsamic 
Glaze, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

W     May M   May     Ga 

                
3. Pepperoni 
 - Grated Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Fresh Basil 

W     May M   May     Ga 

                
4. Ricotta Lotta Heat - Spicy Nduja, Mozzarella, Ricotta Cheese, Fresh Lemon Zest, 
Red Onion, Fresh Rocket, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

W     May M   May     Ga 

                
5. Vegan Van Life (Vegan) - Red Onions, Dried Oregano, Fresh Rocket, Balsamic Glaze, 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

W     May    May     Ga 

                
6. Kid's Mini Margherita (Vegetarian) 
 - Fior di Latte, Grana Padano, Fresh Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

W     May M   May     Ga 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  ​              ALLERGENS 

INGREDIENTS LIST G Cr E F P So M T Ce Mu Se Su L Mo Ga 
1. Woody New York Dough Balls - INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium 
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast. 

W     May    May      

                
2. Hand Made Pizza Sauce - INGREDIENTS: Rega DOP San Marzano Tinned Tomatoes 
(Whole peeled tomatoes, tomato puree), Whole Garlic, Fresh Oregano, Dried Oregano, 
Sugar, Sea Salt, Pepper 

              Ga 

                
3. Toppings -  
Cheeses 

               

                
i. Mozzarella Grated       M         
                
ii. Fior di Latte (For Margheritas)        M         
                
iii. Grana Padano Grated       M         
                
iv. Ricotta -  
(Ricotta Full Fat Soft Whey Cheese (Milk), Cream (Milk), Salt) 

      M         

                
v. Goat's Cheese       M         
                
Sausage                
i. PROPERONI Classic Sliced Pepperoni - INGREDIENTS: "Classic": Pork (162g of pork 
per 100g of pepperoni), salt, paprika powder, spices, sugar. 

               

ii. Nduja sausage - INGREDIENTS: Pork Bacon, Pork Meat, Pepper, Cream, Salt, Sugar, 
Dextrose, Sucrose, Herbs, Spices, Antioxidant sodium ascorbate, E250 (sodium nitrite) 
& E252 (potassium nitrate) 

      M         

                
Oregano                
Dried Oregano                
Balsamic Glaze - INGREDIENTS:: Concentrated Grape Must*, Balsamic Vinegar of 
Modena* 39%, (Wine Vinegar*, Concentrated Grape Must*), Wine Vinegar*, Maize 
Starch* * = Certified Organic 

               

Red Onions                
Beetroot                
Rocket                
Lemon Zest                
Extra Virgin Olive Oil                

 


